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CAMPIONATI REGIONALI cat. C-A 

Domenica 31 maggio 2015 – Piscina Comunale di PINER OLO 

MT. 200 STILE LIBERO A FEMMINE  
1 LA DELIA CHIARA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'32''02 02'20''97 
2 VALENTINO ALICE 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'33''22 02'29''35 
3 LESCHIERA REBECCA 04 DINAMICA TORINO 00'35''78 02'35''75 
4 VALFRE' DI BONZO MATILDE 03 DINAMICA TORINO 00'34''75 02'37''95 
5 LENTI EMILY 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'35''20 02'38''43 
6 TRUCCO BEATRICE 04 UISP R. BORGARO 00'35''99 02'38''74 
7 CARBONIO KATIA 03 DINAMICA TORINO 00'36''97 02'39''62 
8 PETTITI CARLOTTA 04 FILGUD 00'36''44 02'42''24 
9 CAMMAROTA LUCREZIA 03 SAFA 2000 00'35''28 02'43''02 
10 FASANO ALESSIA 03 DINAMICA TORINO 00'36''65 02'52''74 
11 RESTAURI GABRIELLA 04 FILGUD 00'40''26 03'00''43 
 GENCARELLI VALERIA 04 BLU SPORT 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 FAEDDA MONICA 04 UISP R. BORGARO 00'00''00 Assente 

MT. 200 STILE LIBERO A MASCHI  
1 CARBONE GABRIELE 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'31''07 02'16''78 
2 BINCOLETTO ALESSANDRO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'31''44 02'18''88 
3 PETRUZZIELLO LORENZO 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'31''98 02'18''94 
4 MARTINA ALESSANRO 02 DINAMICA TORINO 00'31''55 02'19''20 
5 INFUSO RICCARDO 02 SAFA 2000 00'32''73 02'22''24 
6 CALO' ALESSANDRO 03 DINAMICA TORINO 00'32''77 02'23''97 
7 BLANCHET SIMONE 02 DINAMICA TORINO 00'32''59 02'24''31 
8 PANICO SAMUELE 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'33''15 02'24''91 
9 BRAGGION GABRIELE 02 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'33''35 02'26''64 
10 MOLLO NICCOLO' 02 DINAMICA TORINO 00'32''22 02'27''62 
11 SPOLADORE TOMMASO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'33''30 02'28''58 
12 SCORNAVACCHE MATTEO 02 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'33''72 02'29''55 
13 VICENTINI EDOARDO 02 DINAMICA TORINO 00'33''92 02'29''60 
14 FRANCHINI ANDREA 03 SAFA 2000 00'34''52 02'31''25 
15 MIOLA MATTEO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'34''12 02'31''57 
16 ALLEGRINI SIMONE 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'34''19 02'32''41 
17 OTTENGA ALESSANDRO 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'33''78 02'33''12 
18 VENTICINQUE LUCA 02 BLU SPORT 00'32''76 02'33''89 
19 PANIER ANDREA 02 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'35''26 02'35''85 
20 SALSO LUCA 02 FILGUD 00'34''29 02'36''39 
21 RONDOLETTI FILIPPO 03 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'35''33 02'38''88 
22 TEALDI FABIO 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'36''56 02'41''25 
23 ROLFO MANUEL 03 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'36''61 02'43''23 
24 AVDIS FEDERICO 02 FILGUD 00'35''36 02'43''33 
25 GUGLIELMI NICCOLO' 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'38''85 02'43''61 
26 VENEZIA ALESSIO 03 SAFA 2000 00'36''42 02'45''63 
27 SASSO NICOLA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'35''89 02'46''00 
28 GENZANO FRANCESCO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'36''91 02'46''94 
29 CORNELIO EDOARDO 03 FILGUD 00'38''79 02'54''04 
30 ANDRIONE ALESSANDRO 03 DINAMICA TORINO 00'40''01 02'57''45 
31 ARGIOLAS GABRIELE 02 VALMESSA Sporting Club 00'39''80 02'57''69 
 CALVETTI RICCARDO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'00''00 Squalif. 

MT. 50 DORSO C FEMMINE 
1 CAPASSO CARLOTTA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'45''75 
2 DE ROSA BEATRICE 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'45''82 
3 FLORIAN MATILDE 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'48''84 
4 PARODI GAIA 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'51''12 
5 ROSSI SABRINA 08 SISPORT FIAT 00'51''94 
6 PUNTILLO VITTORIA 07 AQUATICA TORINO 00'52''50 
7 CAPUSSOTTI AURORA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'52''86 
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8 ZAMBONI SOFIA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'53''89 
9 BRIGNOLO CARLOTTA 07 PMS SPORT 00'53''92 
10 SASSO ALESSIA 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'54''04 
11 SENES REBECCA 07 SISPORT FIAT 00'54''07 
12 AWED AYAN ASHA 07 SISPORT FIAT 00'54''67 
13 RROKAY DEA 07 DYNAMIC SPORT 00'55''08 
14 COHENE PAULA ELENA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'55''21 
15 FERINA VIOLA 07 SISPORT FIAT 00'55''28 
16 PIZZI GIORGIA 08 BLU SPORT 00'55''65 
17 GOGLIO SPELTA LUDOVICA 07 SISPORT FIAT 00'55''69 
18 BANCHE GINEVRA 07 FILGUD 00'56''19 
19 PAGLIARULO ILARIA 08 UISP R. BORGARO 00'56''20 
20 PILLONI AGNESE 08 SISPORT FIAT 00'56''23 
21 ROSSETTI ARIANNA 07 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'56''38 
22 FRISO SIMONA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'57''20 
23 OSELLA AURORA 08 C.N. NICHELINO 00'57''53 
24 MIGLIORETTI ELISA 08 DINAMICA TORINO 00'57''61 
25 CHELI REBECCA 07 PMS SPORT 00'57''86 
26 RUFFATI EMMA 07 DYNAMIC SPORT 00'58''05 
27 CHEN WEN 08 FILGUD 00'58''37 
28 ARRIGONE SOFIA 07 DINAMICA TORINO 00'58''51 
29 SCHETTINO DENISE 08 BLU SPORT 00'58''52 
30 RUGGERI MARTINA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'59''36 
31 DE LUISE SOFIA 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'59''71 
32 MARIANI MARTA 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'59''79 
33 VELONA' VITTORIA 07 PMS SPORT 00'59''82 
34 AMATULLI VIOLA 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'00''17 
35 VERONESE SOFIA 08 FILGUD 01'00''32 
36 TOLU ALICE 07 C.N. NICHELINO 01'00''86 
37 TOGNASCA GIULIA 07 SISPORT FIAT 01'00''93 
38 TUFANO ELENA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'01''21 
39 GIORDANO VANESSA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'01''41 
40 PICCOLANTONIO AURORA 07 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'01''50 
41 BRAVO ELENA 07 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'01''57 
42 PAPI REBECCA 08 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'01''75 
43 FERRARA ARIANNA 07 SISPORT FIAT 01'01''84 
44 TORNAVACCA GAIA 08 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'02''23 
45 COUCOURDE EMMA 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'02''36 
46 PIRAS GAIA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'02''40 
47 MOSCA OTTAVIA 07 AQUATICA TORINO 01'02''89 
48 CHECCACCINI AMANDA 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'03''21 
49 MARSALISI VITTORIA 08 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'03''48 
 MONDELLO MARIKA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'03''48 
51 MAURINO ALESSANDRA 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'04''14 
52 ROSTELLATO ALICE 07 SISPORT FIAT 01'04''40 
53 STAFANO VANESSA 08 C.N. NICHELINO 01'05''45 
54 SCATTONE ANGELICA 09 PMS SPORT 01'05''50 
55 LONGO IRIS 08 C.N. NICHELINO 01'05''75 
56 CITI ARIANNA 08 SISPORT FIAT 01'05''80 
57 CASSONE VALENTINA 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'06''11 
58 FESTA CRISTINA 07 SISPORT FIAT 01'06''54 
59 COLOSINI AURORA ALESSIA 08 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'07''32 
60 NOVO EMMA 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'07''48 
61 LA ROCCA AZZURRA 09 PMS SPORT 01'08''14 
62 IONITA IOANA 08 C.N. NICHELINO 01'09''09 
63 MALANO MICHELA 08 C.N. NICHELINO 01'09''22 
64 ORLANDO MARTINA 07 C.N. NICHELINO 01'09''76 
65 ROMANO BEATRICE 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'09''79 
66 ROSTAN FRANCESCA 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'10''25 
67 MILANESIO REBECCA 08 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'10''77 
68 ALLO FEDERICA 08 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'11''52 
69 GARIGLIO VIOLA 08 DINAMICA TORINO 01'11''56 
70 RUSU THEODORA CAMELIA 08 C.N. NICHELINO 01'12''16 
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71 BLEAH BEATRICE 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'12''53 
72 ALTAVILLA GINEVRA SARA 08 SISPORT FIAT 01'13''44 
73 CAVECCHIA VITTORIA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'14''68 
74 DELFINO GAIA 08 C.N. NICHELINO 01'15''03 
75 MOCCI SARA 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'16''58 
76 SCHEMBARI CHIARA 08 FILGUD 01'16''73 
77 CAMOLETTO ANNA 08 UISP R. BORGARO 01'19''17 
78 BUSSOLO IRENE 08 UISP R. BORGARO 01'20''75 
79 GASPARI MELISSA 08 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'26''89 
80 ZAVARISE GIULIA 08 UISP R. BORGARO 01'27''45 
 CIANO CLOE 08 C.N. NICHELINO Squalif. 
 BASILE ASIA 07 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 BONATTI MAIA 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 FARINON ELEONORA 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 FERGUGLIA FRANCESCA 08 PMS SPORT Assente 
 FORNARO MARTINA 07 FILGUD Assente 
 MORARU JESSICA 08 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 RAVA GIULIA 07 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 
 SCHETTINI ERIKA 07 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 SERENO BIGONI EVA 08 DYNAMIC SPORT Assente 
 GUARNIERI ASIA 08 FILGUD Non Partito 

MT. 50 DORSO C MASCHI 
1 MAGALDI ANDREA 06 SAFA 2000 00'42''19 
2 DI PIETRO SAMUELE 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'43''23 
3 TIRU ANDREI 06 FRECCE BIANCHE AL 00'43''44 
4 CAVUOTO FRANCESCO 06 AQUATICA TORINO 00'44''30 
5 MASSOLA MIRKO 06 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'45''21 
6 PONZANO MATTEO 06 AQUATICA TORINO 00'45''84 
7 WILSON SCOTT 06 UISP R. BORGARO 00'46''13 
8 KORMENDI KIM KAMERON 07 FRECCE BIANCHE AL 00'46''35 
9 CALDERONI ALESSANDRO 06 SAFA 2000 00'46''91 
10 ROBALDO RICCARDO 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'47''04 
11 DE ANGELIS ALESSIO 07 DINAMICA TORINO 00'47''84 
12 ORMEZZANO ANDREA 06 SAFA 2000 00'47''91 
13 DIRARE JOSEF AMINE 06 SISPORT FIAT 00'48''64 
14 REDAVIDE RICCARDO 06 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'49''16 
15 CARESIO EDOARDO 06 UISP R. BORGARO 00'49''74 
16 CAPRARO TOMMASO 06 FILGUD 00'49''86 
17 FERRARI ANDREA 06 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'50''11 
18 PAGANIN LUCA 06 SISPORT FIAT 00'50''43 
19 ROMANELLI DAVIDE 06 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'50''71 
20 TOMATIS PEERAWIT 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'50''88 
21 CAPELLO TOMMASO 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'51''09 
22 COCHIOR CRISTIAN MARIUS 07 SAFA 2000 00'51''34 
 RUSSO GIORGIO 07 PMS SPORT 00'51''34 
24 GARELLO EMANUELE 06 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'51''51 
25 GHIGLIOTTI NICOLO' 06 DYNAMIC SPORT 00'51''69 
26 DI FRANCO SAMUELE 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'51''86 
27 TAVERNA GABRIELLE 06 FRECCE BIANCHE AL 00'52''00 
28 MALAVENDA DAVIDE 06 SISPORT FIAT 00'52''07 
29 DE ROSA MATTEO 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'52''38 
30 DE LION RICCA EMANUELE 07 PMS SPORT 00'52''58 
31 GAI ALESSANDRO 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'52''81 
32 CALCAGNO LUCA RAUL 07 AQUATICA TORINO 00'53''04 
33 ALERCIA RICCARDO 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'53''12 
34 MANFRINO ALESSANDRO 07 SAFA 2000 00'53''16 
35 PADOVAN MARCO VUONG 06 PMS SPORT 00'53''28 
36 BONANNO NICOLO' 06 SISPORT FIAT 00'53''40 
37 NEBIOLO ALBERTO 08 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'53''41 
38 PUTIANU ANDREI MARIAM 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'53''59 
39 TAGLIENTE MATTEO 06 C.N. NICHELINO 00'53''66 
40 RUSTICI MICHELE 06 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'53''71 
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41 CERIA ALESSANDRO 06 DYNAMIC SPORT 00'53''91 
42 GERARDI LORENZO 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'54''07 
43 SANGILLES ANDREA 08 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'54''08 
44 ARDUSSO ANDREA 06 SISPORT FIAT 00'54''37 
45 CHELNER GABRIEL 07 DYNAMIC SPORT 00'54''79 
 OZELLA STEFANO 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'54''79 
47 GIUSTINIANI RICCARDO 06 C.N. NICHELINO 00'55''10 
48 DURANDO GIULIO 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'55''73 
49 CASSONE FILIPPO 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'55''91 
50 VIANO MATTEO 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'55''96 
 VIZZINI ROBERTO 06 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'55''96 
52 GAMBINO ANDREA 06 BLU SPORT 00'56''02 
53 TOCCO DAVIDE 08 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'56''04 
54 CUPITO' FRANCESCO 06 C.N. NICHELINO 00'56''18 
55 SCHELLENBAUM FRANCESCO 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'56''29 
56 ROSSI ALBERTO 06 C.N. NICHELINO 00'56''30 
57 GARINO RICCARDO 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'56''39 
58 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'56''75 
59 GORREA JACOPO 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'56''80 
60 ROMITO DIEGO 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'56''87 
61 LIPA VILSON 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'57''05 
62 TOPPINO UMBERTO 06 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'57''09 
63 MANEGLIA Alessandro Domenico 07 PMS SPORT 00'57''15 
64 KUTUB MOHAMED 06 SISPORT FIAT 00'58''03 
65 PUPO ANTHONY 07 DINAMICA TORINO 00'58''30 
66 BOGINO GIUSEPPE 08 UISP R. BORGARO 00'58''56 
67 CELANO DAVIDE 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'58''72 
68 GERON LEONARDO 06 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'59''13 
69 MASUELLO DIEGO 07 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'59''63 
70 VILLARI EDOARDO 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'59''88 
71 BABA EDOARDO GABRIELE 06 C.N. NICHELINO 01'00''19 
72 RUO REDDA RICCARDO 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'00''21 
73 VALSANIA TOMMASO 07 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'00''27 
74 GROSSO MATTIA 08 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'00''54 
75 ROTA FEDERICO 07 C.N. NICHELINO 01'00''79 
76 VITTONE SAMUELE 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'01''25 
77 BOTTO MATTIA 08 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'01''34 
78 MAZZUCCHELLI GREGORIO 07 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'01''40 
79 PLANTAS ANDREA 07 DINAMICA TORINO 01'01''41 
80 SANTORO ALESSANDRO 08 BLU SPORT 01'01''54 
81 ANDREOTTI RUBEN 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'01''73 
82 FERRARIS MATTIA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'02''37 
83 NAVARRA FEDERICO 06 FILGUD 01'02''63 
84 FENOGLIO PIETRO 07 DINAMICA TORINO 01'02''72 
85 VANNI SAMUEL 07 FILGUD 01'03''20 
86 GAZZI STEFANO 07 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'03''87 
87 VECCHIATTINI GIULIO 08 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'04''09 
88 LABRIOLA EMANUELE 08 FILGUD 01'04''67 
89 BERNOCCO GABRIELE 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'05''09 
90 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'05''15 
91 FERRIO LUCA 07 C.N. NICHELINO 01'05''33 
92 ALBANI ALESSIO 08 SISPORT FIAT 01'05''56 
93 BALOCCO GIULIO 07 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'05''57 
94 BERARDELLI NICCOLO' 08 UISP R. BORGARO 01'05''90 
95 IORI GIANMATTIA 08 FILGUD 01'07''35 
96 BENVENUTO SIMONE 08 UISP R. BORGARO 01'07''77 
97 TARDITI GABRIELE 08 SISPORT FIAT 01'08''08 
98 GIRAULO ANGELO 08 SISPORT FIAT 01'08''91 
99 MARINO JACOPO 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'10''17 
100 PIACENZA STEFANO 07 SAFA 2000 01'10''19 
101 FELICANI EDOARDO 08 BLU SPORT 01'15''22 
102 ALBANI CRISTIAN 08 SISPORT FIAT 01'27''30 
 ALBERGATI GABRIELE 06 DINAMICA TORINO Squalif. 
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 ROLANDO ANDREA 08 BLU SPORT Squalif. 
 BISELLO EMANUELE 06 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 BOLLA SIMONE 06 BLU SPORT Assente 
 CAFASSO CRISTIAN 06 OASI - LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 CARLE RICCARDO 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 COMBA PIETRO 06 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 COVA LORENZO 06 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 
 CUTAIA VINCENZO 08 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 D'AMATO LUDOVICO 06 PMS SPORT Assente 
 FANTINUOLI LORENZO 07 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 FARINON GABRIELE 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 GALLETTI LORENZO 06 PMS SPORT Assente 
 GATTI LORENZO GIUSEPPE 08 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 GRASSI SAMUELE 06 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 PENTASSUGLIA STEFANO 07 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 POGLIANO CORRADO 06 DINAMICA TORINO Assente 
 PRATO LUCA 06 PMS SPORT Assente 
 SABBADINI PAOLO 07 FILGUD Assente 
 TRIVERIO TOMMASO 06 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 TRUFFO EMANUELE 06 SISPORT FIAT Assente 

MT. 100 DORSO A FEMMINE 
1 LA DELIA CHIARA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'12''33 
2 DARAIO MADDALENA 03 SAFA 2000 01'12''41 
3 BOFALO CAMILLA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'16''39 
4 SALVADORI GAIA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'16''96 
5 HRINCU NORINA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'17''71 
6 MARASEA ALESSIA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'17''87 
7 FARINASSO CHIARA 03 SAFA 2000 01'19''35 
8 PUPPI SOFIA 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'20''68 
9 CANNIZZARO ILARIA 03 C.N. NICHELINO 01'21''64 
10 SPRINGOLO FRANCESCA 04 UISP R. BORGARO 01'21''93 
11 TRUCCO BEATRICE 04 UISP R. BORGARO 01'22''19 
12 DO SOPHIA 03 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'22''37 
13 ALLASIA SABRINA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'22''50 
14 PREVIDI FLAVIA 03 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'22''86 
15 ORMEZZANO VITTORIA 04 SAFA 2000 01'23''02 
16 BURNI MARIANELLA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 01'27''07 
17 SPATARO SOFIA 04 DINAMICA TORINO 01'27''10 
18 ROSSA NOEMI 03 DINAMICA TORINO 01'27''22 
19 GALLINA MARIANNA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 01'27''69 
20 CATANEA HELENA 04 BLU SPORT 01'27''75 
21 BONINO GIULIA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'27''78 
22 FACELLI ALESSIA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'27''91 
23 LOCRITANI FEDERICA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 01'28''01 
 RICAGNO GRETA 03 L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 01'28''01 
25 MANCINI CRISTINA 04 SAFA 2000 01'28''92 
26 MAZZUCCO MARIA 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'30''03 
27 ANELLI BEATRICE 04 DINAMICA TORINO 01'30''38 
28 RESTAURI GABRIELLA 04 FILGUD 01'30''62 
29 IMPERIALE ELISA 04 SAFA 2000 01'31''67 
30 SANFILIPPO CHIARA 03 BLU SPORT 01'33''39 
31 GHIRONI RACHELE 03 DINAMICA TORINO 01'33''68 
32  KUDRNOVA NELA 04 SAFA 2000 01'35''52 
33 TAMBUZZO VIRGINIA 04 BLU SPORT 01'37''00 
34 TOLU SARA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 01'37''79 
35 RACCA VALENTINA 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'38''69 
36 BAUDINO PHOEBE 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'53''57 
37 MASTRULLO ANGELICA 03 ONSPORT VINOVO 02'03''25 
38 ORMEZZANO MATILDE 04 SAFA 2000 02'09''49 
 DI VIACCHI AURORA 04 UISP R. BORGARO Squalif. 
 BRIANZI YAEL 03 SAFA 2000 Assente 
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MT. 100 DORSO A MASCHI  
1 FACCINTI MATTIA 02 SAFA 2000 01'10''69 
2 MONTARELLO LUCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'11''37 
3 MANCINI GABRIELE 02 DINAMICA TORINO 01'11''76 
4 BREGA ALESSANDRO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'11''97 
5 MALATRASI JACOPO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 01'13''38 
6 CIBRARIO ANDREA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'13''99 
7 GALLETTO ALESSANDRO 02 C.N. NICHELINO 01'14''53 
8 FONSATO DENIS 02 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'15''50 
9 CAPRARIO GIANLUCA 02 C.N. NICHELINO 01'16''85 
10 PAROLA GIORDANO 03 SALUZZO SUB 01'18''20 
11 BEVACQUA NICOLO' 03 DINAMICA TORINO 01'18''54 
12 CORTESE LUCA 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'19''33 
13 OTTENGA ALESSANDRO 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'19''68 
14 RAVERA RICCARDO 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'20''16 
15 PIPISTRELLO DENIS 03 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'22''67 
16 SALSO LUCA 02 FILGUD 01'23''18 
17 CASTAGNO ANDREA 03 BLU SPORT 01'23''38 
18 RONDOLETTI FILIPPO 03 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'24''11 
19 ANDRIONE ALESSANDRO 03 DINAMICA TORINO 01'28''97 
20 QUARANTA SANTE LEONARDO 02 BLU SPORT 01'29''09 
21 GRECO GABRIELE 03 DINAMICA TORINO 01'29''78 
22 CANALE MATTEO 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'40''83 
23 TRIPALDI FRANCESCO 03 SALUZZO SUB 01'44''54 
 FRACCASCIA FRANCESCO 03 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 
 GASTALDI PIETRO 02 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 LANFRANCO GIONATA 03 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 MANCARDO LORENZO 03 SAFA 2000 Assente 

MT. 50 RANA C FEMMINE  
1 CIPULLO FRANCESCA 07 AQUATICA TORINO 00'48''63 
2 FERRERO VIOLA 07 SAFA 2000 00'51''01 
3 GUARISO ALESSIA 07 AQUATICA TORINO 00'53''04 
4 PUGLIANO SOFIA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'56''30 
5 FERRARA ARIANNA 07 SISPORT FIAT 00'56''98 
6 MURANO MARTINA 08 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'57''06 
7 FLORIAN MATILDE 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'57''11 
8 PANELLA MARTINA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'57''58 
9 RANZANI CAMILLA 07 SISPORT FIAT 01'01''74 
10 BIASIOL GAIA 07 AQUATICA TORINO 01'02''61 
11 LOCRITANI FABIANA 07 C.N. NICHELINO 01'02''90 
12 BRIGNOLO CARLOTTA 07 PMS SPORT 01'02''94 
13 VANCINI SARA 07 DINAMICA TORINO 01'03''06 
14 FERINA VIOLA 07 SISPORT FIAT 01'03''46 
15 HILA GREIS 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'04''81 
16 TURBIGLIO SILVIA 07 SISPORT FIAT 01'05''36 
17 BALBO ILARIA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'05''86 
18 FAVARIN LINDA 07 C.N. NICHELINO 01'06''83 
19 EGIATTI GIORGIA 07 DINAMICA TORINO 01'07''15 
20 DICOSTA GIORGIA 09 PMS SPORT 01'07''62 
21 D'AGOSTINO GIADA 07 C.N. NICHELINO 01'08''13 
22 FORNASERO CECILIA 08 FILGUD 01'08''38 
23 RUGGERI MARTINA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'08''51 
24 RICCOBENE FRANCESCA 08 FILGUD 01'08''65 
25 TUFANO ELENA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'09''60 
26 BRUNO LUDOVICA 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'09''93 
27 ROMANO BEATRICE 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'09''98 
28 PIZZI GIORGIA 08 BLU SPORT 01'11''69 
29 GIORDANO VANESSA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'12''03 
30 CASSONE VALENTINA 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'12''27 
31 VOLPE SOFIA 07 DINAMICA TORINO 01'12''60 
32 MARIANI MARTA 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'12''79 
33 BALLARI CAMILLA 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'14''17 
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34 RUFFATI EMMA 07 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'14''24 
35 LA ROCCA AZZURRA 09 PMS SPORT 01'14''70 
36 BANCHE GINEVRA 07 FILGUD 01'18''51 
37 MALANO MICHELA 08 C.N. NICHELINO 01'19''79 
38 LONGO IRIS 08 C.N. NICHELINO 01'20''88 
39 ROSSETTI ARIANNA 07 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'21''82 
40 CITI ARIANNA 08 SISPORT FIAT 01'24''02 
41 COLLACCHI GAIA PAOLA 07 BLU SPORT 01'25''14 
42 RROKAY DEA 07 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'26''34 
43 CASINELLI LARA 08 SISPORT FIAT 01'26''40 
44 SCHEMBARI CHIARA 08 FILGUD 01'28''03 
45 DELFINO GAIA 08 C.N. NICHELINO 01'29''98 
46 RUSU THEODORA CAMELIA 08 C.N. NICHELINO 01'30''91 
 BASILE ASIA 07 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 BONATTI MAIA 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 CASTAGNA GINEVRA 08 BLU SPORT Assente 
 FREGUGLIA FRANCESCA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 GAI REBECCA 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 LAMORTE ANITA 08 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 
 MORARU JESSICA 08 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 SCHETTINI ERIKA 07 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 XHUMAQUI EMMA 07 FILGUD Non Partito 

MT. 50 RANA C MASCHI  
1 BELTRAMO RICCARDO 06 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'48''07 
2 FACELLI ANDREA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'48''21 
3 RUBBIANO MATTEO 06 AQUATICA TORINO 00'48''33 
4 KORMENDI KIM KAMERON 07 FRECCE BIANCHE AL 00'50''08 
5 ORMEZZANO ANDREA 06 SAFA 2000 00'50''38 
6 BONAMICI MATTEO 06 L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 00'50''70 
7 DE ANGELIS ALESSIO 07 DINAMICA TORINO 00'51''05 
8 MERIGO ALBERTO 06 UISP R. BORGARO 00'51''37 
9 ARDUSSO ANDREA 06 SISPORT FIAT 00'53''32 
10 MOSCA PIETRO 06 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'54''12 
11 FORNONI MANUEL 06 UISP R. BORGARO 00'54''35 
12 CALDERONI ALESSANDRO 06 SAFA 2000 00'54''76 
13 PADOVAN MARCO VUONG 06 PMS SPORT 00'55''14 
14 DIRARE JOSEF AMINE 06 SISPORT FIAT 00'55''23 
15 BAUDINO LORENZO 06 SISPORT FIAT 00'55''40 
16 DI LUCCIO ALESSIO 06 C.N. NICHELINO 00'55''82 
17 BERTONI ALESSANDRO 06 SISPORT FIAT 00'56''05 
18 SCORNAVACCHE DANIELE 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'56''41 
19 LONGO EDOARDO 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'56''77 
20 CIPRO MATTEO 06 FILGUD 00'56''80 
21 RENELLA GIOVANNI 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'56''89 
22 GERARDI LORENZO 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'57''02 
23 LA FAIETTA GABRIELE 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'57''77 
24 FAVARO PIETRO 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'58''24 
25 TAVERNA GABRIELLE 06 FRECCE BIANCHE AL 00'58''26 
26 CIAVUCCO LORIS 06 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'58''54 
27 IURLARO CRISTIAN 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'58''82 
28 CHIABAUDO SAMUELE 07 DINAMICA TORINO 00'59''05 
29 CAPUTO ANDREA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'59''44 
30 BORGI GABRIELE 06 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'00''04 
31 TURINI OMAR 06 C.N. NICHELINO 01'00''57 
32 TOSO OLMO EDOARDO 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'01''11 
33 FERRARO LORENZO DAVIDE 06 C.N. NICHELINO 01'01''24 
34 ALBERGATI GABRIELE 06 DINAMICA TORINO 01'01''86 
35 ROMITO DIEGO 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'03''39 
36 CIRELLI RICCARDO LEONE 08 PMS SPORT 01'03''74 
37 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'03''86 
38 GARIGLIO TOMMASO 06 DINAMICA TORINO 01'04''30 
39 RUSSO GIORGIO 07 PMS SPORT 01'04''70 
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40 REDAVIDE RICCARDO 06 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'04''81 
41 PUTIANU ANDREI MARIAM 06 DINAMICA TORINO 01'04''99 
42 KUTUB MOHAMED 06 SISPORT FIAT 01'05''42 
43 BERNOCCO GABRIELE 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'05''58 
44 TOPPINO UMBERTO 06 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'05''66 
45 CATANEA ANTONIO 07 BLU SPORT 01'06''63 
46 PANDULLO ALESSANDRO 08 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'07''40 
47 BOGINO GIUSEPPE 08 UISP R. BORGARO 01'08''22 
48 VIZZINI ROBERTO 06 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'10''79 
49 PINZI ANDREA 07 DINAMICA TORINO 01'13''37 
50 FELICANI EDOARDO 08 BLU SPORT 01'13''43 
51 BALOCCO GIULIO 07 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'16''54 
52 MAGRA LEONARDO 06 SISPORT FIAT 01'18''56 
53 RUO REDDA RICCARDO 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'22''04 
54 BERARDELLI NICCOLO' 08 UISP R. BORGARO 01'24''16 
55 GIRAULO ANGELO 08 SISPORT FIAT 01'26''77 
56 VALSANIA TOMMASO 07 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'34''03 
 CASSONE FILIPPO 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Squalif. 
 CORDERO NICOLA 06 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Squalif. 
 FERRIO LUCA 07 C.N. NICHELINO Squalif. 
 RAMOHITAJ ALVI 06 DYNAMIC SPORT Squalif. 
 VILLARI EDOARDO 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Squalif. 
 BUNIVA CHRISTIAN 06 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 CARLE RICCARDO 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 COSTA GIORGIO 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 CUTAIA VINCENZO 08 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 D'APICE CHRISTIAN 06 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 FANTINUOLI LORENZO 07 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 LAAZAR OMAR 06 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 LISI ALESSANDRO 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 NARDONE CORRADO 07 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 
 PENTASSUGLIA STEFANO 07 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 PORPORA GIUSEPPE 06 DYNAMIC SPORT Assente 
 ROGGIA NICOLO' 06 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 RONCATO LUCA 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 TRIVERIO TOMMASO 06 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 TRUFFO EMANUELE 06 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 VUERICH TOMMASO 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 

MT. 100 RANA A FEMMINE  
1 BIASIOLI MARTINA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'24''54 
2 CAMMAROTA VALENTINA 03 SAFA 2000 01'29''51 
3 CENTONI ASIA 03 C.N. NICHELINO 01'30''16 
4 ARMENIA HSIANG-YI 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'31''71 
5 RECROSIO GAIA 03 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'32''48 
6 BOTTERO GAIA 03 SAFA 2000 01'33''89 
7 FANTON VITTORIA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'34''81 
8 CUSSIGH AURORA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 01'35''26 
9 PICATTO ALICE 03 SAFA 2000 01'35''41 
10 MARASEA MARTINA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'35''51 
11 VIRANO ARIANNA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'36''33 
12 BERGER AGNESE 04 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'36''87 
13 PREVIDI FLAVIA 03 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'37''14 
14 NOTARIO CHIARA 04 DINAMICA TORINO 01'39''06 
15 CAMUSSO LETIZIA 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'39''36 
16 FASANO ILARIA 04 DINAMICA TORINO 01'39''54 
17 CATANEA HELENA 04 BLU SPORT 01'40''14 
18 TORCHIO SOFIA 04 DINAMICA TORINO 01'41''37 
19 REBUFFATI ELISA 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'41''82 
20 MAZZUCCO MARIA 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'42''04 
21 RIASSETTO ELISA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'42''92 
22 NOVARA ALICE 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'45''46 
 RASICCI GIULIA 04 UISP R. BORGARO 01'45''46 
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24 GARA ELENA 04 SAFA 2000 01'46''98 
25 MAGALDI MIRIAM 04 SAFA 2000 01'53''63 
26 MICHIELI GRETA 04 BLU SPORT 01'54''68 
27 MANZONE CARLOTTA 03 BLU SPORT 01'55''31 
28 MURA FEDERICA 04 FILGUD 01'58''05 
29 SCOZZARO MARTINA 04 L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 01'58''79 
30 BAUDINO PHOEBE 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'58''84 
31 RICCIO ELISA 04 ONSPORT VINOVO 02'08''01 
 COCHIOR GEORGIANA 03 SAFA 2000 Squalif. 
 FRANZIN VICTORIA 04 FRECCE BIANCHE AL Squalif. 
 MACCHIOLO MARIA CARLA 04 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 SCANDURRA SERENA 03 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 
 SIRACUSA SARA 04 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 

MT. 100 RANA A MASCHI  
1 CALVETTI RICCARDO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 01'20''89 
2 GRANZOTTO FEDERICO 02 SAFA 2000 01'23''61 
3 BIVONA VALERIO 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'25''14 
4 SCORNAVACCHE MATTEO 02 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'25''29 
5 ALLEGRINI SIMONE 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'25''67 
6 ROMANELLI CRISTIAN 03 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'26''25 
7 AVDIS FEDERICO 02 FILGUD 01'33''17 
8 TORRESAN DAVIDE 03 C.N. NICHELINO 01'33''97 
9 PANIER ANDREA 02 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'35''28 
10 RAMPA LIVIO 03 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'35''45 
11 ROLFO MANUEL 03 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'35''63 
12 BEVACQUA NICOLO' 03 DINAMICA TORINO 01'36''22 
13 SAVINA MATTEO 02 DINAMICA TORINO 01'38''92 
14 VINCENTI MATTEO 02 SALUZZO SUB 01'39''86 
15 GRANITO ANDREA 03 FILGUD 01'41''59 
16 DE GIROLAMO MATTIA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'41''84 
17 BERTOLOTTO FRANCESCO 03 FRECCE BIANCHE AL 01'42''84 
18 MARCONETTO PIERPAOLO 03 SALUZZO SUB 01'47''33 
19 CENAY SABIAN 02 DINAMICA TORINO 01'50''44 
20 TRIPALDI MICHELE 03 SALUZZO SUB 01'53''11 
 LEMES DOS SANTOS FELIPE 03 FILGUD Squalif. 
 BALBIS MATTIA 03 ONSPORT VINOVO Assente 
 CAPPELLI MATTIA 03 FILGUD Assente 
 MOSCA VITTORIO 03 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 
 PERUCCA SIMONE 02 BLU SPORT Assente 
 QUERIN MATTEO 03 L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport Assente 
 SPAGNUOLO MATTEO 02 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 TILICA MATTEO 03 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 BATTAGLIA ANDREA 03 UISP R. BORGARO Non Partito 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI C FEMMINE  
1 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'48''07 03'14''13 
 Florian Panella Perseu Capasso 
2 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'48''13 03'36''03 
 DeRosa Hila Mariani Sacripanti 
3 SISPORT FIAT 00'54''27 03'36''19 
 Rossi Ferrara Senes Strano 
4 AQUATICA TORINO 00'54''71 03'37''80 
 Guariso Cipullo Mosca Puntillo 
5 PMS SPORT 01'01''73 03'41''57 
 Velonà Brignolo DelBianco Cheli 
6 UISP R. BORGARO 00'54''93 03'45''06 
 Zamboni Balbo Cohene Capussotti 
7 DINAMICA TORINO 00'57''04 03'52''33 
 Miglioretti Egiatti Vancini Volpe 
8 FILGUD 01'00''92 04'10''69 
 Banche Ceglia Camilla Riccobene 
9 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'12''02 04'10''73 
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 Ballari Bruno Damiano Sasso 
10 DYNAMIC SPORT 00'57''25 04'31''13 
 Rrokai Testù Ruffati Piccolantonio 

 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI C MASCHI  
1 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'51''71 03'10''38 
 Garello Beltramo AimarA AimarF 
2 AQUATICA TORINO 00'54''59 03'16''40 
 Calcagno Rubbiano Ponzano Cavuoto 
3 DINAMICA TORINO 00'43''78 03'16''43 
 DiPietro DeAngelis Robaldo Alercia 
4 SISPORT FIAT 00'54''17 03'23''27 
 Bertoni Ardusso Cutrullà Paganin 
5 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'50''74 03'23''31 
 Rustici Mosca Scornavacche Massola 
6 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'50''33 03'25''43 
 Capello LaFaietta Longo Cassone 
7 PMS SPORT 00'53''69 03'29''31 
 Russo Padovan Vargiu Delion 
8 FILGUD 01'01''85 03'35''21 
 Navarra Cipro Capraro Simonetti 
9 DYNAMIC SPORT 00'56''41 03'49''37 
 Chelner Ceria Ramonitas Ghigliotti 
10 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'59''94 04'24''49 
 Toppino Balocco Cordero Botto 
 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 Ferrari Romanelli Salasso Sangilles 
 SAFA 2000 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 Manfrino Calderoni Ormezzano Cochior 
 UISP R. BORGARO 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 Scott Facelli Renaldin Guglielmetti 

STAFFETTA 4x100 MISTI A FEMMINE  
1 UISP R. BORGARO 01'15''85 05'03''77 
 Bofalo Zanata Cisaro Marasea 
2 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'13''15 05'08''45 
 LaDelia Biasioli Puppi Lenti 
3 SAFA 2000 01'14''96 05'22''70 
 Daraio Cochior Cammarrota Ormezzano 
4 DINAMICA TORINO 01'20''65 05'37''87 
 Carbonio Fasano ValfréDiBonzo Leschiera 
5 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'20''25 05'49''16 
 Virano Berger Pauciullo Bonino 
6 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'26''92 05'51''07 
 Mazzucco Rebuffati Valentino Quaranta 
7 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'24''98 06'12''64 
 Previdi Recrosio Do Riccio 
8 BLU SPORT 01'28''49 06'26''44 
 Caranea Sanfilippo Gencarelli Manzone 

STAFFETTA 4x100 MISTI A MASCHI  
1 UISP R. BORGARO 01'14''10 04'42''51 
 Malatrasi Calvetti Suardini Carbone 
2 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'12''64 04'55''34 
 Montarello Allegrini Brega Bincoletto 
3 SAFA 2000 01'11''85 04'58''58 
 Faccinzi Granlotto Infuso Franchini 
4 DINAMICA TORINO 01'18''14 05'04''59 
 Bevacqua Mancini Calò Martina 
5 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'18''47 05'15''32 
 Ottenga Bivona Rascano Scornavacche 
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6 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'15''92 05'16''13 
 Fonsato Romanelli Braggion Rondoletti 
7 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'18''68 05'18''13 
 Cortese Ravera Petruziello Ferrero 
8 BLU SPORT 01'21''60 05'28''17 
 Castagno DeSimone Venticinque Quaranta 

MT. 50 FARFALLA C FEMMINE  
1 DEL BIANCO FRANCESCA 07 PMS SPORT 00'42''98 
2 SACRIPANTI SARA 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'47''32 
3 PERSEU LUDOVICA 08 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'47''98 
4 PAPARATTO BEATRICE 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'49''91 
5 BRESIL CAMILLA 07 FILGUD 00'53''85 
6 GOGLIO SPELTA LUDOVICA 07 SISPORT FIAT 00'54''22 
7 PILLONI AGNESE 08 SISPORT FIAT 00'54''87 
8 NEIROTTI SARA 08 AQUATICA TORINO 00'59''55 
9 SIBIO AURORA 08 SISPORT FIAT 00'59''66 
10 STRANO MATILDA LUCREZIA 07 SISPORT FIAT 01'00''25 
11 COHENE PAULA ELENA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'01''30 
12 DAMIANO RACHELE 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'01''87 
13 PUGLIANO SOFIA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'01''96 
14 FRISO SIMONA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'02''41 
15 LONGO GIULIA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'02''46 
16 HILA GREIS 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'10''52 
17 MONDELLO MARIKA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'14''30 
18 MOCCI SARA 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'31''74 
 SENES REBECCA 07 SISPORT FIAT Ritirato 
 TUNDO SOFIA 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Ritirato 
 AIMAR MARTINA 09 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Squalif. 
 AWED AYAN ASHA 07 SISPORT FIAT Squalif. 
 TESTU' GAIA 07 DYNAMIC SPORT Assente 

MT. 50 FARFALLA C MASCHI  
1 GENOVA FABIO 06 SAFA 2000 00'38''95 
2 AIMAR ALESSIO 06 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'42''05 
3 SALASSO NICCOLO' 06 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'44''19 
4 GRECO DAVIDE 06 UISP R. BORGARO 00'44''53 
5 BELTRAMO RICCARDO 06 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'45''25 
6 ORLANDINI EDOARDO 07 BLU SPORT 00'45''91 
7 GUGLIERMETTI GIOELE 06 UISP R. BORGARO 00'45''93 
8 PICCIONI RICCARDO 06 SAFA 2000 00'48''65 
9 RENALDIN GIANLUCA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'49''19 
10 LEVATI MATTIA 06 L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 00'49''35 
11 SCORNAVACCHE DANIELE 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'50''22 
12 LONGO EDOARDO 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'50''72 
13 MASSOLA MIRKO 06 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'51''79 
14 CUTRULLA' ALESSIO 07 SISPORT FIAT 00'53''05 
15 SIMONETTI NICOLO' 06 FILGUD 00'53''07 
16 CAPRARO TOMMASO 06 FILGUD 00'53''47 
17 VARGIU EDOARDO 07 PMS SPORT 00'53''69 
18 INCARNATO SAMUEL 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'54''76 
19 CIAVUCCO LORIS 06 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'54''77 
20 NINNIRI DAVIDE 06 UISP R. BORGARO 00'55''42 
21 ROBALDO RICCARDO 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'55''48 
22 COCHIOR CRISTIAN MARIUS 07 SAFA 2000 00'55''55 
23 CHIADO' VIRET TOMMASO 06 SAFA 2000 00'58''37 
24 RICCA FILIPPO 06 AQUATICA TORINO 00'58''50 
25 DI BITONTO ENRICO 06 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'59''53 
26 FERRARIS MATTIA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'59''74 
27 TAPRA ANDREA 07 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'00''51 
28 FORNONI MANUEL 06 UISP R. BORGARO 01'00''94 
29 TOCCO DAVIDE 08 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'02''50 
30 BERTONI ALESSANDRO 06 SISPORT FIAT 01'03''99 
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31 AIMAR FEDERICO 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'04''36 
32 MASSANO LORENZO 06 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'05''17 
33 SEHITAJ ALESSIO 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'08''77 
34 MARLETTA FRANCESCO 06 UISP R. BORGARO 01'23''11 
 ALGISI ANDREA 06 DINAMICA TORINO Squalif. 
 RUGGIERO MARCO 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Squalif. 
 D'APICE CHRISTIAN 06 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 LAAZAR OMAR 06 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 RONCATO LUCA 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 VALPREDA EDOARDO 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 

MT. 100 FARFALLA A FEMMINE  
1 SCARPARI ALESSIA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'13''62 
2 CISARO VERONICA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'16''59 
3 CAMMAROTA VALENTINA 03 SAFA 2000 01'17''42 
4 BERSANETTI ALESSIA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'17''63 
5 PINZONE VECCHIO NADIA 03 DINAMICA TORINO 01'19''03 
6 LAURANO GIADA ANNA 04 UISP R. BORGARO 01'19''35 
7 PUPPI SOFIA 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'19''60 
8 PETTITI CARLOTTA 04 FILGUD 01'19''99 
9 LACATUSU MARTINA ROBERTA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'20''79 
10 HRINCU NORINA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'22''08 
11 CAMMAROTA LUCREZIA 03 SAFA 2000 01'22''51 
12 VALFRE' DI BONZO MATILDE 03 DINAMICA TORINO 01'22''89 
13 CARBONIO KATIA 03 DINAMICA TORINO 01'25''08 
14 DO SOPHIA 03 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'25''83 
15 PAUCIULLO MARTINA 04 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'31''50 
16 CAMUSSO LETIZIA 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'31''93 
17 FASANO ALESSIA 03 DINAMICA TORINO 01'32''23 
18 GENCARELLI VALERIA 04 BLU SPORT 01'36''47 
 RASICCI GIULIA 04 UISP R. BORGARO 01'36''47 
20 DE MARTINO NOEMI 04 BLU SPORT 01'40''27 
21 ARMANO CAROLINA 04 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'43''49 
22 OLIVA MARTA 04 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'48''06 
 BOUFANDAR AMAL 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 DE MELLO FEDERICA 04 FRECCE BIANCHE AL Assente 

MT. 100 FARFALLA A MASCHI  
1 SUARDINI MATTEO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 01'05''59 
2 FACCINTI MATTIA 02 SAFA 2000 01'12''15 
3 SIGNORINO RUBEN 02 DINAMICA TORINO 01'13''21 
4 PETRUZZIELLO LORENZO 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'13''24 
5 LORENZI PIETRO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'13''33 
6 DE SIMONE ANDREA 03 BLU SPORT 01'17''80 
7 BRAGGION GABRIELE 02 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'17''83 
8 MATTACHEO LORENZO 02 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'18''51 
9 VENTICINQUE LUCA 02 BLU SPORT 01'20''06 
10 RASCANO FLAVIO 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'20''26 
11 PAROLA GIORDANO 03 SALUZZO SUB 01'22''16 
12 RAMPA LIVIO 03 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'22''51 
13 TARTARA MATTEO 03 FRECCE BIANCHE AL 01'24''98 
14 GRECO GABRIELE 03 DINAMICA TORINO 01'34''81 
 BRUNACCI NICOLO' 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Squalif. 
 CALO' ALESSANDRO 03 DINAMICA TORINO Squalif. 
 VIVALDA DAVIDE 03 SAFA 2000 Squalif. 
 SABBADINI LORENZO 03 FILGUD Non Partito 

MT. 50 STILE LIBERO C FEMMINE  
1 FERRERO VIOLA 07 SAFA 2000 00'39''45 
2 PERSEU LUDOVICA 08 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'39''70 
3 CAPASSO CARLOTTA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'42''73 
4 SACRIPANTI SARA 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'43''15 
5 MURANO MARTINA 08 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'43''66 
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6 SASSO ALESSIA 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'43''79 
7 CAPUSSOTTI AURORA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'44''00 
8 VANCINI SARA 07 DINAMICA TORINO 00'45''83 
9 PANELLA MARTINA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'45''97 
10 NEIROTTI SARA 08 AQUATICA TORINO 00'46''78 
11 BRESIL CAMILLA 07 FILGUD 00'46''99 
12 CIPULLO FRANCESCA 07 AQUATICA TORINO 00'47''28 
13 COLLACCHI GAIA PAOLA 07 BLU SPORT 00'47''79 
14 RANZANI CAMILLA 07 SISPORT FIAT 00'48''72 
15 CHELI REBECCA 07 PMS SPORT 00'49''05 
 PUNTILLO VITTORIA 07 AQUATICA TORINO 00'49''05 
17 TESTU' GAIA 07 DYNAMIC SPORT 00'49''20 
18 MOSCA OTTAVIA 07 AQUATICA TORINO 00'49''21 
19 ARRIGONE SOFIA 07 DINAMICA TORINO 00'49''30 
20 GUARISO ALESSIA 07 AQUATICA TORINO 00'49''43 
21 SIBIO AURORA 08 SISPORT FIAT 00'49''60 
22 ZAMBONI SOFIA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'51''00 
23 STRANO MATILDA LUCREZIA 07 SISPORT FIAT 00'51''05 
24 ROSSI SABRINA 08 SISPORT FIAT 00'51''18 
25 LONGO GIULIA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'51''47 
26 AMATULLI VIOLA 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'51''83 
27 DAMIANO RACHELE 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'52''14 
28 PAGLIARULO ILARIA 08 UISP R. BORGARO 00'52''29 
29 SCHETTINO DENISE 08 BLU SPORT 00'52''51 
30 DE LUISE SOFIA 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'53''26 
31 VOLPE SOFIA 07 DINAMICA TORINO 00'53''29 
32 TOGNASCA GIULIA 07 SISPORT FIAT 00'53''80 
33 PARODI GAIA 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'54''24 
34 ORLANDO MARTINA 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'54''72 
35 BALBO ILARIA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'55''63 
36 LOCRITANI FABIANA 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'56''80 
37 FAVARIN LINDA 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'57''03 
38 PICCOLANTONIO AURORA 07 DYNAMIC SPORT 00'57''39 
39 TOLU ALICE 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'57''55 
40 ROSTELLATO ALICE 07 SISPORT FIAT 00'57''64 
41 D'AGOSTINO GIADA 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'57''72 
42 FESTA CRISTINA 07 SISPORT FIAT 00'58''28 
43 STAFANO VANESSA 08 C.N. NICHELINO 00'59''80 
44 VELONA' VITTORIA 07 PMS SPORT 00'59''87 
45 EGIATTI GIORGIA 07 DINAMICA TORINO 01'00''35 
46 DE VINCENTI ELENA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'00''53 
47 BALLARI CAMILLA 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'01''60 
48 SCAPPAZZONI VIOLA 08 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'01''79 
49 NOVO EMMA 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'01''88 
50 TURBIGLIO SILVIA 07 SISPORT FIAT 01'02''54 
51 PIRAS GAIA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 01'03''04 
52 OSELLA AURORA 08 C.N. NICHELINO 01'03''18 
53 DICOSTA GIORGIA 09 PMS SPORT 01'03''63 
 PAPI REBECCA 08 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'03''63 
55 FORNASERO CECILIA 08 FILGUD 01'03''87 
56 IONITA IOANA 08 C.N. NICHELINO 01'04''09 
57 CHECCACCINI AMANDA 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'04''22 
58 BRAVO ELENA 07 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'04''40 
59 ROSTAN FRANCESCA 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'05''53 
60 COUCOURDE EMMA 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'05''91 
61 BORINI ELENA 08 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'06''22 
62 BRUNO LUDOVICA 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'08''02 
63 CHEN WEN 08 FILGUD 01'08''86 
64 VERONESE SOFIA 08 FILGUD 01'09''34 
65 TORNAVACCA GAIA 08 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'12''21 
66 TUNDO SOFIA 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'14''35 
67 ALLO FEDERICA 08 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'14''74 
68 MILANESIO REBECCA 08 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'15''80 
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69 ALTAVILLA GINEVRA SARA 08 SISPORT FIAT 01'17''54 
70 COLOSINI AURORA ALESSIA 08 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'18''38 
71 AIMAR MARTINA 09 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'28''04 
 BIASIOL GAIA 07 AQUATICA TORINO Squalif. 
 CASINELLI LARA 08 SISPORT FIAT Squalif. 
 DE ROSA BEATRICE 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Squalif. 
 DEL BIANCO FRANCESCA 07 PMS SPORT Squalif. 
 GASPARI MELISSA 08 DYNAMIC SPORT Squalif. 
 MARSALISI VITTORIA 08 DYNAMIC SPORT Squalif. 
 PAPARATTO BEATRICE 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Squalif. 
 RICCOBENE FRANCESCA 08 FILGUD Squalif. 
 SCATTONE ANGELICA 09 PMS SPORT Squalif. 
 CASTAGNA GINEVRA 08 BLU SPORT Assente 
 FARINON ELEONORA 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 FERGUGLIA FRANCESCA 08 PMS SPORT Assente 
 FITTIPALDI GIULIA 07 DINAMICA TORINO Assente 
 FORNARO MARTINA 07 FILGUD Assente 
 FREGUGLIA FRANCESCA 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 GAI REBECCA 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 GARINO ILARIA 07 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 LAMORTE ANITA 08 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 
 MAURINO ALESSANDRA 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 RAVA GIULIA 07 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 
 SERENO BIGONI EVA 08 DYNAMIC SPORT Assente 
 VALPREDA VITTORIA 08 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 XHUMAQUI EMMA 07 FILGUD Assente 

MT. 50 STILE LIBERO C MASCHI  
1 MAGALDI ANDREA 06 SAFA 2000 00'35''97 
2 AIMAR ALESSIO 06 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'36''32 
3 GENOVA FABIO 06 SAFA 2000 00'36''48 
4 TIRU ANDREI 06 FRECCE BIANCHE AL 00'38''54 
5 GUGLIERMETTI GIOELE 06 UISP R. BORGARO 00'39''11 
6 RUBBIANO MATTEO 06 AQUATICA TORINO 00'39''36 
7 SALASSO NICCOLO' 06 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'39''73 
8 GRECO DAVIDE 06 UISP R. BORGARO 00'39''94 
9 DI PIETRO SAMUELE 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'40''11 
10 PICCIONI RICCARDO 06 SAFA 2000 00'40''24 
11 NINNIRI DAVIDE 06 UISP R. BORGARO 00'40''65 
12 RENALDIN GIANLUCA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'40''91 
13 BONAMICI MATTEO 06 L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 00'41''02 
14 LEVATI MATTIA 06 L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 00'41''22 
15 ORLANDINI EDOARDO 07 BLU SPORT 00'41''41 
16 SIMONETTI NICOLO' 06 FILGUD 00'41''77 
17 CUTRULLA' ALESSIO 07 SISPORT FIAT 00'42''51 
18 CAVUOTO FRANCESCO 06 AQUATICA TORINO 00'42''55 
19 PAGANIN LUCA 06 SISPORT FIAT 00'42''66 
20 ROSSI ALBERTO 06 C.N. NICHELINO 00'43''02 
21 DI LUCCIO ALESSIO 06 C.N. NICHELINO 00'43''39 
22 FACELLI ANDREA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'43''74 
23 RICCA FILIPPO 06 AQUATICA TORINO 00'43''84 
24 MERIGO ALBERTO 06 UISP R. BORGARO 00'43''89 
25 FERRARI ANDREA 06 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'44''15 
26 MOSCA PIETRO 06 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'44''17 
27 BAUDINO LORENZO 06 SISPORT FIAT 00'44''21 
28 DI BITONTO ENRICO 06 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'44''45 
29 CHIADO' VIRET TOMMASO 06 SAFA 2000 00'44''52 
30 WILSON SCOTT 06 UISP R. BORGARO 00'44''91 
31 CATANEA ANTONIO 07 BLU SPORT 00'45''33 
32 RUGGIERO MARCO 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'45''51 
33 ALGISI ANDREA 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'45''53 
34 FERRARO LORENZO DAVIDE 06 C.N. NICHELINO 00'45''72 
35 ALERCIA RICCARDO 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'45''81 
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36 CARESIO EDOARDO 06 UISP R. BORGARO 00'46''02 
37 CORDERO NICOLA 06 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'46''37 
38 INCARNATO SAMUEL 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'46''52 
39 CAPELLO TOMMASO 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'46''57 
40 DE LION RICCA EMANUELE 07 PMS SPORT 00'46''61 
41 GHIGLIOTTI NICOLO' 06 DYNAMIC SPORT 00'47''17 
42 GAMBINO ANDREA 06 BLU SPORT 00'47''33 
43 GARELLO EMANUELE 06 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'47''34 
44 RAMOHITAJ ALVI 06 DYNAMIC SPORT 00'47''46 
45 VARGIU EDOARDO 07 PMS SPORT 00'47''58 
46 RENELLA GIOVANNI 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'47''62 
47 PUPO ANTHONY 07 DINAMICA TORINO 00'47''70 
48 CHIABAUDO SAMUELE 07 DINAMICA TORINO 00'47''82 
49 TAPRA ANDREA 07 DYNAMIC SPORT 00'47''95 
50 TAGLIENTE MATTEO 06 C.N. NICHELINO 00'48''35 
51 SANGILLES ANDREA 08 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'48''50 
52 MALAVENDA DAVIDE 06 SISPORT FIAT 00'48''87 
53 TOMATIS PEERAWIT 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'48''97 
54 ROMANELLI DAVIDE 06 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'48''99 
55 BONANNO NICOLO' 06 SISPORT FIAT 00'49''01 
56 RUSTICI MICHELE 06 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'49''37 
57 AIMAR FEDERICO 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'50''12 
58 MASSANO LORENZO 06 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'50''18 
59 TURINI OMAR 06 C.N. NICHELINO 00'50''30 
60 VIBERTI FEDERICO 08 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'50''45 
61 OZELLA STEFANO 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'50''67 
62 CAPUTO ANDREA 07 UISP R. BORGARO 00'50''83 
63 DE ROSA MATTEO 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'51''05 
64 DURANDO GIULIO 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'51''21 
65 DI FRANCO SAMUELE 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'51''29 
66 GERON LEONARDO 06 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'51''40 
67 PLANTAS ANDREA 07 DINAMICA TORINO 00'52''29 
68 GIUSTINIANI RICCARDO 06 C.N. NICHELINO 00'52''35 
69 CALCAGNO LUCA RAUL 07 AQUATICA TORINO 00'52''44 
70 BABA EDOARDO GABRIELE 06 C.N. NICHELINO 00'52''83 
71 BORGI GABRIELE 06 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'52''88 
72 CELANO DAVIDE 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'53''08 
73 GARIGLIO TOMMASO 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'53''39 
74 MANEGLIA Alessandro Domenico 07 PMS SPORT 00'53''47 
75 CIRELLI RICCARDO LEONE 08 PMS SPORT 00'53''61 
76 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'53''71 
77 NEBIOLO ALBERTO 08 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'53''98 
78 TOSO OLMO EDOARDO 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'54''15 
79 GAMBERTOGLIO GIACOMO 06 UISP R. BORGARO 00'54''27 
80 VIANO MATTEO 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'54''30 
81 IURLARO CRISTIAN 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'54''33 
82 SEHITAJ ALESSIO 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'54''67 
83 LIPA VILSON 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'54''77 
84 FENOGLIO PIETRO 07 DINAMICA TORINO 00'55''02 
85 SCHELLENBAUM FRANCESCO 07 C.N. NICHELINO 00'55''40 
86 GARINO RICCARDO 06 DINAMICA TORINO 00'56''27 
87 GORREA JACOPO 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'56''30 
88 CHELNER GABRIEL 07 DYNAMIC SPORT 00'57''30 
89 MARLETTA FRANCESCO 06 UISP R. BORGARO 00'57''92 
90 TARDITI GABRIELE 08 SISPORT FIAT 00'58''46 
91 BOTTO MATTIA 08 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'58''66 
92 PINZI ANDREA 07 DINAMICA TORINO 00'59''19 
93 MAGRA LEONARDO 06 SISPORT FIAT 00'59''97 
94 LA FAIETTA GABRIELE 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'00''19 
95 VITTONE SAMUELE 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'01''24 
96 PANDULLO ALESSANDRO 08 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'01''47 
97 LABRIOLA EMANUELE 08 FILGUD 01'01''96 
98 ANDREOTTI RUBEN 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'01''98 
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99 GAZZI STEFANO 07 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'02''28 
100 ROLANDO ANDREA 08 BLU SPORT 01'03''40 
101 MASUELLO DIEGO 07 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'04''09 
102 GROSSO MATTIA 08 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'04''53 
103 MAZZUCCHELLI GREGORIO 07 DYNAMIC SPORT 01'05''33 
104 VECCHIATTINI GIULIO 08 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'05''88 
105 BENVENUTO SIMONE 08 UISP R. BORGARO 01'06''88 
 VANNI SAMUEL 07 FILGUD 01'06''88 
107 ROTA FEDERICO 07 C.N. NICHELINO 01'07''27 
108 CUPITO' FRANCESCO 06 C.N. NICHELINO 01'10''48 
109 NAVARRA FEDERICO 06 FILGUD 01'10''53 
110 ALOSI LEONARDO 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'11''22 
111 CARLETTI GABRIELE 08 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'12''00 
112 PIACENZA STEFANO 07 SAFA 2000 01'17''95 
113 IORI GIANMATTIA 08 FILGUD 01'18''30 
 CIPRO MATTEO 06 FILGUD Squalif. 
 FAVARO PIETRO 06 DINAMICA TORINO Squalif. 
 GAI ALESSANDRO 06 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Squalif. 
 MOINE LUDOVICO 07 DINAMICA TORINO Squalif. 
 PONZANO MATTEO 06 AQUATICA TORINO Squalif. 
 ALBANI ALESSIO 08 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 ALBANI CRISTIAN 08 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 BISELLO EMANUELE 06 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 BOLLA SIMONE 06 BLU SPORT Assente 
 BUNIVA CHRISTIAN 06 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 CAFASSO CRISTIAN 06 OASI - LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 COMBA PIETRO 06 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 COSTA GIORGIO 07 OASI - LAURA VICUNA Assente 
 COVA LORENZO 06 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 
 D'AMATO LUDOVICO 06 PMS SPORT Assente 
 FARINON GABRIELE 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 GALLETTI LORENZO 06 PMS SPORT Assente 
 GATTI LORENZO GIUSEPPE 08 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 GRASSI SAMUELE 06 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 LISI ALESSANDRO 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 NARDONE CORRADO 07 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 
 PETRANTONI DARIO 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 PORPORA GIUSEPPE 06 DYNAMIC SPORT Assente 
 PRATO LUCA 06 PMS SPORT Assente 
 ROGGIA NICOLO' 06 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 SABBADINI PAOLO 07 FILGUD Assente 
 VALPREDA EDOARDO 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Assente 
 VUERICH TOMMASO 08 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 MANNELLI PIETRO 07 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Non Partito 
 MARINO JACOPO 07 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Non Partito 
 POGLIANO CORRADO 06 DINAMICA TORINO Non Partito 

MT. 100 STILE LIBERO A FEMMINE  
1 ZANATA CAROLA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'05''26 
2 DARAIO MADDALENA 03 SAFA 2000 01'06''85 
3 SCARPARI ALESSIA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'06''87 
4 CISARO VERONICA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'07''56 
5 MARASEA ALESSIA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'07''80 
6 VALENTINO ALICE 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'08''88 
7 ALLASIA SABRINA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'11''22 
8 LESCHIERA REBECCA 04 DINAMICA TORINO 01'11''30 
9 ZEN CAMILLA 04 DINAMICA TORINO 01'11''58 
10 PINZONE VECCHIO NADIA 03 DINAMICA TORINO 01'11''60 
11 SALVADORI GAIA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'11''76 
12 QUARANTA SARA 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'11''80 
13 FARINASSO CHIARA 03 SAFA 2000 01'12''25 
14 LAURANO GIADA ANNA 04 UISP R. BORGARO 01'12''50 
15 MARASEA MARTINA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'12''70 
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16 BERSANETTI ALESSIA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'12''73 
17 ORMEZZANO VITTORIA 04 SAFA 2000 01'13''49 
18 VIRANO ARIANNA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'13''82 
19 LACATUSU MARTINA ROBERTA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'14''36 
20 REBUFFATI ELISA 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'15''59 
21 CANNIZZARO ILARIA 03 C.N. NICHELINO 01'15''60 
22 CUSSIGH AURORA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 01'15''76 
23 BURNI MARIANELLA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 01'16''07 
 COCHIOR GEORGIANA 03 SAFA 2000 01'16''07 
25 FANTON VITTORIA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'16''10 
26 CENTONI ASIA 03 C.N. NICHELINO 01'16''89 
27 BOTTERO GAIA 03 SAFA 2000 01'16''91 
28 BERGER AGNESE 04 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'17''23 
29 RICAGNO GRETA 03 L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 01'17''50 
30 ROSSA NOEMI 03 DINAMICA TORINO 01'17''91 
31 FACELLI ALESSIA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'18''11 
32 SPATARO SOFIA 04 DINAMICA TORINO 01'19''44 
33 TRICHES VALENTINA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'19''52 
34 MANCINI CRISTINA 04 SAFA 2000 01'19''69 
35  KUDRNOVA NELA 04 SAFA 2000 01'21''21 
36 ANELLI BEATRICE 04 DINAMICA TORINO 01'21''43 
37 SANFILIPPO CHIARA 03 BLU SPORT 01'22''76 
38 IMPERIALE ELISA 04 SAFA 2000 01'23''00 
39 LOCRITANI FEDERICA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 01'23''19 
40 TORCHIO SOFIA 04 DINAMICA TORINO 01'23''26 
41 RIASSETTO ELISA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'23''43 
42 GALLINA MARIANNA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 01'23''44 
43 NOTARIO CHIARA 04 DINAMICA TORINO 01'23''91 
44 RACCA VALENTINA 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'24''14 
45 LECCA NIMOE 03 VALMAIRA PISCINE 01'25''26 
46 DI VIACCHI AURORA 04 UISP R. BORGARO 01'25''48 
47 GHIRONI RACHELE 03 DINAMICA TORINO 01'26''06 
48 TOLU SARA 04 C.N. NICHELINO 01'26''77 
49 GARA ELENA 04 SAFA 2000 01'27''95 
50 DE MARTINO NOEMI 04 BLU SPORT 01'28''22 
51 MANZONE CARLOTTA 03 BLU SPORT 01'29''28 
52 MICHIELI GRETA 04 BLU SPORT 01'30''32 
53 FORNASERO ENRICA 04 VALMAIRA PISCINE 01'30''56 
54 MAGALDI MIRIAM 04 SAFA 2000 01'30''70 
55 LAUGERO DESIRE' 03 VALMAIRA PISCINE 01'32''14 
56 ARMANO CAROLINA 04 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'32''40 
57 TAMBUZZO VIRGINIA 04 BLU SPORT 01'33''05 
58 SCOZZARO MARTINA 04 L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 01'40''77 
59 MURA FEDERICA 04 FILGUD 01'51''21 
60 RICCIO ELISA 04 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'51''33 
61 ORMEZZANO MATILDE 04 SAFA 2000 01'52''93 
62 MASTRULLO ANGELICA 03 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'53''05 
63 PONZANO DESIRE' 04 VALMESSA Sporting Club 02'00''94 
 BOUFANDAR AMAL 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 BRIANZI YAEL 03 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 DE MELLO FEDERICA 04 FRECCE BIANCHE AL Assente 
 FRANZIN VICTORIA 04 FRECCE BIANCHE AL Assente 
 MACCHIOLO MARIA CARLA 04 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 SCANDURRA SERENA 03 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 
 SIRACUSA SARA 04 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 

MT. 100 STILE LIBERO A MASCHI  
1 SUARDINI MATTEO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 01'00''60 
2 MARTINA ALESSANRO 02 DINAMICA TORINO 01'03''78 
3 BINCOLETTO ALESSANDRO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'04''06 
4 CARBONE GABRIELE 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'04''68 
5 MONTARELLO LUCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'04''90 
6 INFUSO RICCARDO 02 SAFA 2000 01'05''33 
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7 SIGNORINO RUBEN 02 DINAMICA TORINO 01'06''24 
8 BLANCHET SIMONE 02 DINAMICA TORINO 01'06''48 
9 GALLETTO ALESSANDRO 02 C.N. NICHELINO 01'06''58 
10 PANICO SAMUELE 02 UISP R. BORGARO 01'06''60 
11 MALATRASI JACOPO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 01'07''40 
12 MOLLO NICCOLO' 02 DINAMICA TORINO 01'08''20 
13 FONSATO DENIS 02 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'08''55 
14 MATTACHEO LORENZO 02 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'08''65 
15 VICENTINI EDOARDO 02 DINAMICA TORINO 01'09''19 
16 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA SIMONE 02 UISP R. BORGARO 01'09''36 
17 FRANCHINI ANDREA 03 SAFA 2000 01'10''19 
18 CAPRARIO GIANLUCA 02 C.N. NICHELINO 01'10''88 
19 FERRERO LORENZO 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'10''93 
20 SPOLADORE TOMMASO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 01'11''05 
21 RASCANO FLAVIO 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'11''09 
22 PIPISTRELLO DENIS 03 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'12''16 
23 TORRESAN DAVIDE 03 C.N. NICHELINO 01'12''36 
24 CORTESE LUCA 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'12''59 
25 TEALDI FABIO 02 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'13''40 
26 ROMANELLI CRISTIAN 03 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'14''78 
27 SASSO NICOLA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'15''52 
28 SILVIA GABRIEL 02 BLU SPORT 01'15''56 
29 VIVALDA DAVIDE 03 SAFA 2000 01'15''59 
30 SARETTO EDOARDO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'15''64 
31 CORNELIO EDOARDO 03 FILGUD 01'15''73 
32 QUARANTA SANTE LEONARDO 02 BLU SPORT 01'15''87 
33 GENZANO FRANCESCO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 01'16''20 
34 CASTAGNO ANDREA 03 BLU SPORT 01'17''00 
35 SAVINA MATTEO 02 DINAMICA TORINO 01'17''39 
36 VINCENTI MATTEO 02 SALUZZO SUB 01'17''90 
37 VENEZIA ALESSIO 03 SAFA 2000 01'19''47 
38 LEMES DOS SANTOS FELIPE 03 FILGUD 01'19''81 
39 BERTOLOTTO FRANCESCO 03 FRECCE BIANCHE AL 01'19''89 
40 MACARIO GABRIELE 03 VALMAIRA PISCINE 01'20''27 
41 GRANITO ANDREA 03 FILGUD 01'20''54 
42 ARGIOLAS GABRIELE 02 VALMESSA Sporting Club 01'21''32 
43 PREGNOLATO ANDREA 03 L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 01'23''83 
44 TARTARA MATTEO 03 FRECCE BIANCHE AL 01'27''37 
45 CANALE MATTEO 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'27''86 
46 TRIPALDI FRANCESCO 03 SALUZZO SUB 01'28''36 
47 TRIPALDI MICHELE 03 SALUZZO SUB 01'30''46 
48 MARCONETTO PIERPAOLO 03 SALUZZO SUB 01'38''35 
49 LANDI TOMMASO 03 VALMESSA Sporting Club 01'41''27 
 CAPPELLI MATTIA 03 FILGUD Assente 
 FRACCASCIA FRANCESCO 03 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 
 GASTALDI PIETRO 02 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 LANFRANCO GIONATA 03 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 MANCARDO LORENZO 03 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 MOSCA VITTORIO 03 C.N. NICHELINO Assente 
 PERUCCA SIMONE 02 BLU SPORT Assente 
 QUERIN MATTEO 03 L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport Assente 
 RUSSO MATTIA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 SPAGNUOLO MATTEO 02 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 TILICA MATTEO 03 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 BATTAGLIA ANDREA 03 UISP R. BORGARO Non Partito 
 SABBADINI LORENZO 03 FILGUD Non Partito 

MT. 200 MISTI A FEMMINE 
1 BIASIOLI MARTINA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'33''43 02'37''72 
2 ZANATA CAROLA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'34''47 02'40''94 
3 BOFALO CAMILLA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'35''87 02'45''27 
4 LENTI EMILY 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'36''69 02'53''37 
5 ARMENIA HSIANG-YI 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'37''26 02'54''39 
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6 RECROSIO GAIA 03 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'00''00 03'03''28 
7 SPRINGOLO FRANCESCA 04 UISP R. BORGARO 00'39''55 03'05''29 
8 BONINO GIULIA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'40''74 03'06''93 
9 TRICHES VALENTINA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'41''14 03'09''23 
10 PICATTO ALICE 03 SAFA 2000 00'39''23 03'09''32 
11 NOVARA ALICE 04 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'46''35 03'15''53 
12 PAUCIULLO MARTINA 04 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'42''75 03'16''23 
13 OLIVA MARTA 04 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'46''12 03'33''69 
 QUARANTA SARA 04 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'00''00 Ritirato 
 FAEDDA MONICA 04 UISP R. BORGARO 00'00''00 Assente 
 FASANO ILARIA 04 DINAMICA TORINO 00'00''00 Non Partito 

MT. 200 MISTI A MASCHI  
1 CIBRARIO ANDREA 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'33''78 02'33''66 
2 BREGA ALESSANDRO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'33''34 02'34''75 
3 MANCINI GABRIELE 02 DINAMICA TORINO 00'35''96 02'38''41 
4 BIVONA VALERIO 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'35''63 02'41''83 
5 LORENZI PIETRO 03 UISP R. BORGARO 00'35''32 02'48''09 
6 MIOLA MATTEO 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'36''02 02'48''82 
7 RAVERA RICCARDO 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'37''59 02'49''47 
8 DE SIMONE ANDREA 03 BLU SPORT 00'38''37 02'49''66 
9 GRANZOTTO FEDERICO 02 SAFA 2000 00'36''75 02'49''94 
10 FERRERO LORENZO 03 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'42''31 03'01''23 
11 GUGLIELMI NICCOLO' 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'39''50 03'06''78 
12 SARETTO EDOARDO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'42''62 03'08''16 
13 DE GIROLAMO MATTIA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'40''93 03'10''39 
14 PREGNOLATO ANDREA 03 L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 00'48''39 03'30''40 
 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA SIMONE 02 UISP R. BORGARO 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 BALBIS MATTIA 03 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'00''00 Assente 
 RUSSO MATTIA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'00''00 Assente 
 BRUNACCI NICOLO' 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'00''00 Non Partito 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO C FEMMINE  
1 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'42''75 03'00''15 
 Perseu Panella Pugliano Capasso 
2 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'48''19 03'11''91 
 Pamparato DeRosa Hila Sacripanti 
3 PMS SPORT 00'47''85 03'14''68 
 Cheli  Brignolo Cattone DelBianco 
4 AQUATICA TORINO 00'50''55 03'15''60 
 Puntillo Meirotti Guariso Cipullo 
5 SISPORT FIAT 00'48''75 03'19''50 
 Ranzani Goglio Awed Strano 
6 UISP R. BORGARO 00'50''05 03'22''41 
 Pagliarulo Cohene Zamboni Capussotti 
7 DINAMICA TORINO 00'54''51 03'32''23 
 Volpe Arrigoni Egiatti Vancini 
8 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'54''99 03'42''73 
 Amatulli Ballari Damiano Sasso 
9 C.N. NICHELINO 00'58''44 03'46''47 
 Locritani Favarin Deluise Parodi 
10 DYNAMIC SPORT 00'59''31 03'46''72 
 Ruffati Rrokaj Piccolantonio Testù 
11 FILGUD 00'48''91 03'53''44 
 Bresil Fornasero Riccobene Veronese 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO C MASCHI  
1 UISP R. BORGARO 00'40''24 02'45''24 
 Ninniri Renaldin Greco Gugliermetti 
2 SAFA 2000 00'38''08 02'46''57 
 Genova Piccioni Chiadò Magaldi 
3 DINAMICA TORINO 00'42''77 02'50''38 
 DeAngelis Alercia Robaldo DiPietro 



 20 

4 AQUATICA TORINO 00'42''74 02'52''86 
 Cavuoto Ponzano Ricca Rubbiano 
5 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'43''49 02'55''51 
 Beltramo Aimar F. Garello Aimar A. 
6 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'49''36 03'01''36 
 Rustici Incarnato Mosca Massola 
 
7 C.N. NICHELINO 00'44''50 03'02''04 
 Rossi Tagliente Ferraro DiLuccio 
8 SISPORT FIAT 00'46''03 03'04''59 
 Baudino Malavenda Paganin Cutrullà 
9 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 00'48''62 03'09''48 
 Capello Ruggiero TosoOlmo Gai 
10 BLU SPORT 00'44''38 03'13''33 
 Latanza Gambino Rolando Orlandini 
11 PMS SPORT 00'47''61 03'16''57 
 Vargiu Padovan Russo DeLion 
12 ONSPORT VINOVO 00'41''35 03'17''41 
 Salasso Ferrari Romanelli Pandullo 
13 FILGUD 00'44''18 03'18''52 
 Capraro Cipro Labriola Simonetti 
14 DYNAMIC SPORT 00'48''16 03'21''32 
 Ramohitaj Chelner Tapra Ghiglioni 
15 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'43''74 03'26''44 
 Dibitonto Cordero Masuello Massano 

STAFFETTA 4x100 STILE LIBERO A FEMMINE  
1 UISP R. BORGARO 01'05''45 04'29''29 
 Zanata Cisaro Scarpari Marasea 
2 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'05''44 04'34''46 
 LaDelia Bersanetti Lenti Biasioli 
3 SAFA 2000 01'13''56 04'46''34 
 Cammarota Ormazzano Farinasso Daraio 
4 DINAMICA TORINO 01'12''98 04'51''01 
 Zen Valfrè Leschiera Pinzone 
5 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'13''57 04'54''93 
 Quaranta Mazzucco Rebuffati Valentino 
6 C.N. NICHELINO 01'15''18 05'04''13 
 Cussigh Cannizzaro Burni Centoni 
7 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'19''36 05'17''09 
 Bonino Berger Pauciullo Virano 
8 BLU SPORT 01'18''74 05'25''95 
 Catanza DeMartino SanFilippo Gencarelli 
9 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'15''05 05'43''73 
 Previdi Do Recrosio Riccio 

STAFFETTA 4x100 STILE LIBERO A MASCHI  
2 UISP R. BORGARO 01'00''96 04'16''70 
 Suardini Carbone Cibrario Panico 
3 DINAMICA TORINO 01'06''34 04'22''53 
 Signorino Mancini Mollo Martina 
4 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'07''08 04'24''78 
 Brega Montarello Allegrini Bincoletto 
5 SAFA 2000 01'05''82 04'30''67 
 Infuso Franchini Granzotto Faccinti 
6 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'09''17 04'41''04 
 Scornavacche Ottenga Bivona Rascano 
7 ONSPORT VINOVO 01'09''74 04'44''93 
 Fonsato Rindoletti Romanelli Braggion 
8 UISP VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'14''78 04'47''96 
 Ferrero Ravera Tealdi Petruzziello 
9 BLU SPORT 01'17''28 04'51''05 
 Quaranta Silvia DeSimone Venticinque 


